
Kids Meals

Cheese and Tomato Pizza (V)
or Salami Pizza

Macaroni Cheese with
Salad Garnish (V)

Mini Sausages
Served with fries and peas,
beans or salad

Mini Beef Burger
Served with fries and peas,
beans or salad

Chicken Breast Goujons
Served with fries and peas,
beans or salad

Mini Fish and Chips
Served with fries and peas,
beans or salad

White Chocolate Cheesecake
With raspberry compote and
fresh raspberries

Homemade Chocolate
Brownie
With vanilla ice cream

3 Scoops 
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate fudge,
banana or toffee fudge ice cream
(individual scoops available)

Seasonal Crumble with
Custard (GF/VG)

Honeycomb Sundae
Vanilla and Chocolate ice cream,
honeycomb chunks and
chocolate sauce

Chocolate Brownie Sundae
Chocolate and Vanilla ice cream,
brownie crumb and chocolate sauce

Banoffee Pie Sundae 
Banana and toffee fudge ice
cream, toffee sauce, biscuit crumb

Desserts

£8
£9.50

£7

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£6

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding
With vanilla ice cream

£8.50

Our food is freshly made by the kitchen team and as such please allow suitable
waiting time in busy periods. Should you have any allergies or queries, please

ask a member of the team 




